Electric Proportional Pressure Reducing Valves Series ERP 03.ERP - 1010
2
Index of content:
Description: Page 3
Features & technical data: Page 4
Dimensional data, valves type A: Page 6
Sub-plates, valves type A: Page 7
Dimensional data, valves type B: Page 8

10
Electric proportional pressure reducing valves SERIES ERP
Ordering key:
ERP B D2 032 025 24
Supply voltage:
- 12   = 12 Volt DC
- 24   = 24 Volt DC
Output pressure metering curve (Port B):
Omit for single acting configuration S1
- 020   = 0-20   bar (Valve series B)
- 025   = 0-25   bar (Valve series B)
- 032   = 0-32   bar (Valve series B)
- 070   = 0-70   bar (Valve series A)
- 120   = 0-120 bar (Valve series A)
- 190   = 0-190 bar (Valve series A)
- 350   = 0-350 bar (Valve series A)
Output pressure metering curve (Port A):
- 020   = 0-20   bar (Valve series B)
- 025   = 0-25   bar (Valve series B)
- 032   = 0-32   bar (Valve series B)
- 070   = 0-70   bar (Valve series A)
- 120   = 0-120 bar (Valve series A)
- 190   = 0-190 bar (Valve series A)
- 350   = 0-350 bar (Valve series A)
Valve configuration:
- S1 = Single acting valve (1 solenoid)
- D* = Double acting valve (2 solenoids)
          Insert the number of sections required
          from 1 up to 6 max.
Design series:
A = High pressure, max output range 70÷350 bar
B = Low pressure, max output range 20÷32 bar
Basic model:
- ERP  = Electric pressure reducing valve
Sub-plates fo valves type A to be required separately with ordering codes as shown on page 7.
The range